
24171.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $234.00 $0.00 $0.00 $234.00 $0.00 $234.00$0.00 $234.00 100.00%
24171.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $1,831.00 $1,885.27 $1,885.27 ($54.27) $0.00 ($54.27)$0.00 $1,831.00 -2.96%
24171.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $339.00 $266.81 $266.81 $72.19 $0.00 $72.19$0.00 $339.00 21.29%
24171.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $48.00 $37.70 $37.70 $10.30 $0.00 $10.30$0.00 $48.00 21.46%
24171.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $163.00 $114.66 $114.66 $48.34 $0.00 $48.34$0.00 $163.00 29.66%
24171.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $35.00 $26.84 $26.84 $8.16 $0.00 $8.16$0.00 $35.00 23.31%
24171.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $1.39 $1.39 ($1.39) $0.00 ($1.39)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24171.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $38.02 $38.02 ($38.02) $0.00 ($38.02)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24171.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $4,965.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $2,565.00 $0.00 $2,565.00$0.00 $4,965.00 51.66%
24171.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $2,500.00 $450.00 $450.00 $2,050.00 $0.00 $2,050.00$0.00 $2,500.00 82.00%
24171.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $1,529.00 $3,507.66 $3,507.66 ($1,978.66) $393.90 ($2,372.56)$0.00 $1,529.00 -155.17%
24171.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $0.00 $2,335.41 $2,335.41 ($2,335.41) $0.00 ($2,335.41)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $11,644.00 $11,644.00 $11,063.76 $11,063.76 $580.24 $393.90 $186.34 1.60%

Fund:  CARL D. PERKINS SPECIAL PROJECTS - 24171 $0.00 $11,644.00 $11,644.00 $11,063.76 $11,063.76 $580.24 $393.90 $186.34 1.60%
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End of Report

$11,644.00 $11,063.76 $11,063.76 $580.24 $393.90 $186.34Grand Total: $11,644.00$0.00 1.60%
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